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	Josh Alspector

AOL

22700 Broderick Avenue

Dulles, VA 20166

703-265-1434

JAlspector@aol.com
	Bernhard Boser

University of California, Berkeley

955 Creston Road

Berkeley, CA  94708

510 643 8350

boser@eecs.berkeley.edu

	Laura Buddine

IACTA, LLC

P.O. Box 4697

Downey, CA  90241

562 869 3031

laura@iacta.com

	Byung-Gon Chun

University of California Berkeley

Soda Hall, Rm. 447

Berkeley, CA  94720

510 642 3979

bgchun@cs.berkeley.edu

	Klaus David

University of Kassel/

Communication Technology

Wilhelmshöher Alle 73

Kassel, Hessen  34121

GERMANY

49 561 804 6314

david@uni-kassel.de

	John Denker

6 Koosman Drive

Leonardo, NJ  07737-1714

732 829 7463

jsd@av8n.com

	Eitan Fenson

PnP Networks

1525 Siesta Drive

Los Altos, CA  94024

650 964 7210

eitan@pnphome.com

	Bob Flynn

Polytechnic University

40 Saw Mill River Road

Hawthorne, NY  10532

914-323-2000

flynn@poly.edu
	Armando Fox

Stanford University

446 Gates 4-A

MC#9040

Stanford, CA  94305-9040

650 723 9558

fox@cs.stanford.edu


	Stuart Gannes

Stanford University

220 Panama Street

Cordura Hall Room 291

Stanford, CA  94305

650 725 2105

sgannes@stanford.edu

	Rod Goodman

Gaea Corporation

1415 Bank Street

Suite E

South Pasadena, CA  91030

626 419 4920

rod@goodman.name
	Joe Hellerstein

US Berkeley & Intel Research

387 Soda Hall #1776

Berkeley, CA  94707

510 645 4011

jmh@cs.berkeley.edu

	Rich Howard

PnP Networks

20 Hawthorne Road

Short Hill, NJ  07078

908 625 2345

richard.e.howard@att.net

	Larry Jackel

DARPA

3701 N. Fairfax Drive

Arlington, VA  22203-1714

571 218 4301

ljackel@darpa.mil

	Holly Jimison

OHSU/OGI

20000 NW Walker Road

Beaverton, OR  97006

503-748-1155



	Elliot Jaffe

Hebrew University

3 Bareket

POB 1787

Israel 73127

972 52 228 5291

jaffe@cs.huji.ac.il
	Brewster Kahle

Internet Archive

PO Box 29244

San Francisco, CA 94129

415 561 6767

brewster@archive.org

	Scott Kirkpatrick

Hebrew University

School of Engineering, Ross 81

Jerusalem

ISRAEL

91904

972-2-6782148

kirk@cs.huji.ac.il


	Norman Koren

Imatest

3478 16th Circle

Boulder, CO  80304

303 546 6639

normkoren@earthlink.net
	John Kubiatowicz

University of California, Berkeley

Computer Science

2532 Ridge Street

Berkeley, CA  94720-1776

510 643 6817 

kubi@eecs.berkeley.edu
	Dahlia Malkhi

The Hebrew University of Jerusalem & Microsoft

2521 South Court

Palo Alto, CA  94301

972 2 658 4328

dalia@cs.huji.ac.il


	Paul Mankiewich

Lucent Technologies

67 Whippany Road

Room 4A-340

Whippany, NJ  07981

973 386 8860

pmm@lucent.com

	Ronjon Nag

Cellmania

82 Pioneer Way, Suite 108

Mountain View, CA 94041

650 230 0360

ronjon@staff.cellmania.com
	Hilarie Orman

Purple Streak, Inc.

500 South Maple Drive

Woodland Hills, UT  84653

801 423 1052

hilarie@purplestreak.com

	Howard Page

Madaket Software Technologies, LLC

111 Central Avenue

Burlingame, CA 94010-1902

650 548 1902

hpage66@yahoo.com
	Misha Pavel

OHSU/OGI

20000 NW Walker Road

Beaverton, OR  97006

503-748-1155

pavel@bme.ogi.edu

	Paul Pedersen

Mark Logic

2000 Alameda de las Pulgas

Suite 100

San Mateo, CA  94403

650 655 2313

pcp@marklogic.com


	Jim Pitkow

Moreover

330 Pine Street

San Francisco, CA  94114

415 350 3400

jpitkow@moreover.com
	Timothy Roscoe

Intel Research at Berkeley

2150 Shattuck Avenue

Suite 1200

Berkeley, CA  94704

510 495 3086

troscoe@intel-research.net


	Eran Shir

Tel Aviv University

Hashfela 11/1

Kfar Saba 44400

ISRAEL

972 54 594 412

shire@eug.tau.ac.il



	Anthony Stentz

Carnegie Mellon University

10 Fortieth Street

Pittsburgh, PA  15201

412 268 8155

tony@cmu.edu

	Steven Tover

Condu

P.O. Box 2042

DN Modiin

Hashmonaim 

ISRAEL  73127

972 54 492 3502

steven_tover@yahoo.com

	Andreas Weigend

Weigend Associates LLC

3203 E. Pike Street

Apt. 401

Seattle, WA  98122

917 697 3800

aweigend@weigend.com


	Winfried Wilcke

IBM Research

4022 Page Mill Road

Los Altos Hills, CA  94022

408 927 2139

wilcke@almaden.ibm.com
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